Promotional Tariff A

roval for New IVR Products

The tariff approval numbers are: TRC/E/Promo/15/ 01

Cost calculation

T : Monthly Fer e
Utilization | unit | Monthly total inclusive
= Free = - : Tax % X
Description Oiicta %o Price | cost (Rs.) calculation
(Rs.) (Rs.)
(A) (B) (€) (A)*(B)*(C)=(D) | (E) (D)*(E)
Free data (MB) 4096 25% 0.10 | 105.83 " 1112.29% | 118.83
Free data (MB) 156360 21% ~=0:40—-383:35 112.29% | 374.32
Free data (MB) 1024 100% 0.10 | 105.83 112.29% | 118.83
Free SMS (On| .. : = | T
net) 50 100% 0.10 | 5.00 127.60% | 6.38
Total (Rs.) 550.00 618.36
» “Excess usage for Data - Rs.1.00 per MB +Tax _
» Validity of Data Bundle — Billing cycle
» Government taxes applicable
» Upload / Download speeds - 7.2 mbps




